## FOR ALL AREAS SERVED

EFFECTIVE

8/15/2014 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

	PSC.KY.NO	2
	SHEEI NO	1
North Shelby Water Company	CANCELLING P S.C KY. NO.	
(Name of Utility)	SHEEI NO	
RATES	S AND CHARGES	
MONIHLY RAIES:		
5/8 x 3/4 Inch Meters:		
First 2,000 gallons	\$17.66 Minimum Bill	
Next 3,000 gallons	\$6.64 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 5,000 gallons	\$5 26 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 40,000 gallons	\$4.57 per 1,000 gallons	
Over 50,000 gallons	\$3.89 per 1,000 gallons	
1 Inch Maters		
1 Inch Meters: First 5,000 gallons	\$37.55 Minimum Bill	
Next 5,000 gallons	\$5 26 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 40,000 gallons	\$4 57 per 1,000 gallons	
Over 50,000 gallons	\$3.89 per 1,000 gallons	
1 ½ Inch Meters:		
First 10,000 gallons	\$63.85 Minimum Bill	
Next 40,000 gallons	\$4 57 per 1,000 gallons	
Over 50,000 gallons	\$3.89 per 1,000 gallons	
2 Inch Meters:		CANCELLE
First 15,000 gallons	\$86.70 Minimum Bill	
Next 35,000 gallons	\$4.57 per 1,000 gallons	NOV 1 2 2014
Over 50,000 gallons	\$3 89 per 1,000 gallons	2.14
		KENTUCKY PUBL SERVICE COMMISS
3 Inch Meters:		THE COMMINGS
First 35,000 gallons	\$178.10 Minimum Bill	
Next 15,000 gallons	\$4.57 per 1,000 gallons	
Over 50,000 gallons	\$3.89 per 1,000 gallons	
ATE OF ISSUE July 21, 2014		
Month / Date / Year		
ATE EFFECTIVE August 15, 2014		
Month / Date / Year	K	ENTUCKY
O S	PUBLIC SEF	RVICE COMMISSION
SUED BY Jerry Kuble	JEFF	R. DEROUEN
(Signature of Officer)		TIVE DIRECTOR
ILE President	TARIFF BRANCH	
ILE President		.1
Y AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE	E COMMISSION /	st Kirtley
I CASE NO 2014-00206 DATED July 21, 2014	Jun	u 7 houses

## FOR ALL AREAS SERVED

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

		P.S.C. KY. NO	
		SHEET N	io
North Shelby Water Company	CAI	NCELLING P.S.C. KY. N	O
(Name of Utility)		SHEET NO.	
F	RATES AND CHARG	ES	
2000			
MONTHLY RATES:			
5/8 x <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub> Inch Meters:			
First 2,000 gal	lons \$1	16.52 Minimum Bill	
Next 3,000 gall	lons \$6	5.58 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 5,000 gall		5.20 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 40,000 gal		4.51 per 1,000 gallons	
Over 50,000 ga		3.83 per 1,000 gallons	
1 Inch Meters:			
First 5,000 gal	lons \$	36.26 Minimum Bill	
Next 5,000 gal		5.20 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 40,000 gal		4.51 per 1,000 gallons	
		3.83 per 1,000 gallons	
Over 50,000 ga	lions 5.	3.83 per 1,000 gallons	
1 1/2 Inch Meters:		(0.04) (1.1 DIII	
First 10,000 gal		62.26 Minimum Bill	
Next 40,000 ga		4.51 per 1,000 gallons	
Over 50,000 ga	llons \$:	3.83 per 1,000 gallons	
2 Inch Meters:			
First 15,000 ga	llons \$	84.81 Minimum Bill	
Next 35,000 ga	llons \$	4.51 per 1,000 gallons	
Over 50,000 ga		3.83 per 1,000 gallons	CANCELLED
2 Tools Martines			CANCELLED
3 Inch Meters:	11	175 01 M	AUG 1 5 2014
First 35,000 ga		175.01 Minimum Bill	
Next 15,000 ga		4.51 per 1,000 gallons	SERVICE COMMISSION
Over 50,000 ga	illons \$	33.83 per 1,000 gallons	OZIVIOL COMMISSIO
DATE OF ISSUE June 1, 20	014		
Month / Date /			
DATE EFFECTIVE July 1, 20			
Month / Date / Year			TUCKY CE COMMISSION
SSUED BY Jerry Ruble Jerry Ruble			
(Signature of Officer)		JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR	
TITLE President		TARIFF BRANCH	
DAY A LIMITOR DEPT. OF ORDER OF WITH DATE OF OR	CDITION CONTRACTON	DL	V. H.
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION		Dient	nauy
IN CASE NO. 2014-00184 DATED 06/27/2014		EFFECTIVE *	
		7/1/	2014

	FOR ALL AREAS SERVED		
	P.S.C. KY. NO.		
	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.		
North Shelby Water Company (Name of Utility)			
(Name of Othing)	SHEET NO		
RATES ANI	O CHARGES		
MONTHLY RATES:			
5/8 x 3/4 Inch Meters:	. 1		
First 2,000 gallons	\$16.44 Minimum Bill		
Next 3,000 gallons	\$6.54 per 1,000 gallons		
Next 5,000 gallons	\$5.16 per 1,000 gallons		
Next 40,000 gallons	\$4.47 per 1,000 gallons		
Over 50,000 gallons	\$3.79 per 1,000 gallons		
1 Inch Meters:			
First 5,000 gallons	\$36.06 Minimum Bill		
Next 5,000 gallons	\$5.16 per 1,000 gallons		
Next 40,000 gallons	\$4.47 per 1,000 gallons		
Over 50,000 gallons	\$3.79 per 1,000 gallons		
1 1/2 Inch Meters:	Annual State Control		
First 10,000 gallons	\$61.86 Minimum Bill		
Next 40,000 gallons	\$4.47 per 1,000 gallons		
Over 50,000 gallons	\$3.79 per 1,000 gallons		
2 Inch Meters:			
First 15,000 gallons	\$84.21 Minimum Bill		
Next 35,000 gallons	\$4.47 per 1,000 gallons		
Over 50,000 gallons	\$3.79 per 1,000 gallons	CANCELLED	
3 Inch Meters:			
First 35,000 gallons	\$173.61 Minimum Bill	JUL 0 1 2014	
Next 15,000 gallons	\$4.47 per 1,000 gallons	KENTUCKY PUBLIC	
Over 50,000 gallons	\$3.79 per 1,000 gallons	SERVICE COMMISSI	
DATE OF ISSUE June 1, 2013  Month / Date / Year			
DATE EFFECTIVE July 1, 2013	VENT	UCKY	
Month / Date / Year	PUBLIC SERVIC	E COMMISSION	
SSUED BY Jerry Ruble (Signature of Officer)	JEFF R. C	DEROUEN	
TITLE President	TARGET DE MAIN		
	D .	1.19	
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMM		nully	
IN CASE NO. 2013-00208 DATED 08/19	/2013 EFFE	CTIVE "	

**7/1/2013**PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)